
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-034050
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

706PROPRIETARY AND 

STAND ASSY ZODIAC (W/HAND 
RAIL)

250-020394

300-034045

250-025648

#10X1.25" SCREW

250-022510

290-013256
.38 LOCK WSHR

290-026560

250-021810

250-026740

.50x3.06x6.50"
290-002496

.38x5.00"
290-026736

.38x3.00"
290-001435

.38" NAR
290-002608

.38x5.00"
290-026736

250-034042

250-027234
250-027235

250-032389

250-027092

290-028304

290-001543

.63 LOCK WSHR
290-033300

.63" NUT
290-010196

.38" NUT
290-010447

.50x3.50"

0.50" WINCH NUT
290-014432

250-034038

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

02-20-1202-20-12


